S & L

KENNEDY STORM BYPASS PIPE - 2012 STORM ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1377 CONTRACT NO. 6835

BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

						SPEEDWAY	BADGERLAND	CAPITOL		IVERSON	UNDERGROUND
				HOME	BURG	SAND &	EXCAVATING,	UNDERGROUND,	R.G. HUSTON	CONSTRUCTION,	& TRUCKING,
				CONTRACTORS, INC.		GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	INC.	CO., INC.	LLC	INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID					
10702	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,388.75	\$1,200.00	\$4,650.00	\$2,500.00
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,700.00	\$11,600.00	\$7,500.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	125.00	SF	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$3.00
20336	PIPE PLUG FOR STORM SEWER	1.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$548.00	\$290.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE	300.00	LF	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$4.04	\$3.85	\$5.15	\$5.00
20217	3" CLEAR STONE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	20.00	TON	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$8.80	\$11.60	\$18.00
21056	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE AND INSTALL	12.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$150.00	\$120.00	\$147.00	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$150.00
21057	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN	36.00	EACH	\$10.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$68.25	\$65.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
21058	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE	12.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$26.25	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
21061	EROSION MATTING CLASS I URBAN TYPE A	1,050.00	SY	\$2.30	\$2,415.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.89	\$1.80	\$1.60	\$2.00
21091	TERRACE RESTORATION	628.00	TF	\$8.00	\$5,024.00	\$6.00	\$2.50	\$7.10	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$9.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	125.00	SF	\$6.00	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$6.56	\$4.50	\$10.00	\$8.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT E-1	120.00	TON	\$76.00	\$9,120.00	\$74.00	\$75.00	\$77.07	\$74.20	\$77.00	\$75.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	945.00	SY	\$4.00	\$3,780.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.04	\$3.90	\$4.00	\$5.00
40382	REM.&REP. CURB AND GUTTER	56.00	LF	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$39.60	\$39.00	\$50.00	\$35.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	917.00	TF	\$1.00	\$917.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$5.05	\$1.00
50225	TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	329.00	TF	\$30.00	\$9,870.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$32.44	\$30.00	\$49.25	\$50.00
50404	30" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	628.00	LF	\$52.00	\$32,656.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$56.91	\$70.00	\$55.40	\$70.00
50411	12" RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	51.00	LF	\$53.00	\$2,703.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$57.14	\$54.50	\$42.60	\$60.00

KENNEDY STORM BYPASS PIPE - 2012 STORM ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1377 CONTRACT NO. 6835 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

											S & L
						SPEEDWAY	BADGERLAND	CAPITOL		IVERSON	UNDERGROUND
				HOMBURG		SAND &	EXCAVATING,	UNDERGROUND,	R.G. HUSTON	CONSTRUCTION,	& TRUCKING,
				CONTRACTORS, INC.		GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	INC.	CO., INC.	LLC	INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID					
50416	30" RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	238.00	LF	\$73.00	\$17,374.00	\$80.00	 \$55.00	\$83.08	 \$77.00	\$68.00	\$90.00

S & L

KENNEDY STORM BYPASS PIPE - 2012 STORM ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W1377 CONTRACT NO. 6835

BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

						SPEEDWAY	BADGERLAND	CAPITOL		IVERSON	UNDERGROUND
				HOMBURG		SAND &	EXCAVATING,	UNDERGROUND,	R.G. HUSTON	CONSTRUCTION,	& TRUCKING,
				CONTRACTORS, INC.		GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	INC.	CO., INC.	LLC	INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50723	3'X3' STORM SEWER SAS	1.00	EACH	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,863.24	\$3,400.00	\$5,005.00	\$3,250.00
50724	4'X4' STORM SEWER SAS	2.00	EACH	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,576.68	\$3,835.00	\$4,760.00	\$4,500.00
50726	6'X6' STORM SEWER SAS	1.00	EACH	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,680.04	\$4,500.00	\$7,165.00	\$6,500.00
50741	H INLET	3.00	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,354.79	\$2,525.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,750.00
50792	STORM TAP	1.00	EACH	\$800.00 =	\$800.00	\$400.00 ======	\$1,000.00 ======	\$682.51 ====================================	\$1,140.00 ======	\$750.00 ======	\$850.00 ======
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$112,864.00	\$116,747.70	\$118,985.00	\$121,141.49	\$133,150.20	\$147,882.90	\$151,129.00

JOE DANIELS

CONSTR. CO.,

INC.

UNIT PRICE BID

\$1,250.00

\$6,500.00

\$2.00

\$250.00

\$4.00

\$16.50

\$140.00

\$65.00

\$25.00

\$2.00

\$8.25

\$7.25

\$78.50

\$4.25

\$37.50

\$0.10

\$47.00

\$92.00

\$58.00

JOE DANIELS

CONSTR. CO.,

INC.

UNIT PRICE BID

\$98.00

JOE DANIELS

CONSTR. CO.,

INC.

UNIT PRICE BID

\$3,240.00

\$2,365.00

\$4,600.00

\$1,580.00

\$750.00

\_\_\_\_\_

\$155,496.20